| | | | are t | |
|--|---|---|--|--|
| 54-114 FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corp. | 12-08-93P01:45 RCVD erate1 | | | |
| 72499 | WARRANTY DEED | Volur | 193Page 32642 | |
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THE | SE PRESENTS, That D T SERV | VICE CO., INC | ., A NEVADA CORPORATION | |
| hereinatter called the grantor, for the and Paula A. Hamilton and Ciu | consideration hereinafter stated, t | to grantor paid L | y Edward J. Tesoriero | |
| the grantee, does hereby grant, barg | gain, sell and convey unto the sai | id grantee and | grantee's heirs, successors and | |
| assigns, that certain real property, wi pertaining, situated in the County of | | | | |
| LOT 15, BLOCK 100, KLAMATH FA | LLS FOREST ESTATES, HWY 66 | 6, PLAT 4, KI | AMATH COUNTY, OREGON | |
| | | | | |
| To Have and to Hold the same | ne unto the said grantee and grant | | na mang kanala mang kanala sa kana kana kana kana kana kana kana | |
| And said grantor hereby cove | nants to and with said grantee ar | nd grantee's heir | s, successors and assigns, that | |
| grantor is lawfully seized in fee simp | le of the above granted premises, f | tree from all enc | umbrances | |
| | | | and that | |
| grantor will warrant and forever defe and demands of all persons whomso | ever, except those claiming under i | the above descri | bed encumbrances. | |
| The true and actual consider ⁽¹⁾ However, the actual consideration | ation paid for this transler, stated consists of or includes other an | d in terms of del roperty or valu | lars, in \$ 9,000.00 | |
| part of the consideration (indicate whic | h). ⁰ (The sentence between the symbols nere the context so requifes, the sim | . if not applicable | should be deleted. See ORS 93 030.5 | |
| changes shall be implied to make the | provisions hereof apply equally to or has executed this instrument this | o corporations an | d to individuate. | |
| if a corporate grantor, it has caused authorized to do so by order of its bo | its name to be signed and its se | eal affixed by a | n olliger of other person duit | |
| THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE O SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION | F THE PROPERTY DE. | Trost Pre | sident states | |
| USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIG THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AP | INING OR ACCEPTING G FEE TITLE TO THE PROPRIATE CITY OR | ····· | | |
| COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY | DREGON. County of | | A Crammer 10 | |
| ate of California | | · · · · · · | RIGHT DRUMEPRINT (DPTEMAL) | |
| ounty of Ruferside | | | SASH CIAU | |
| MAY 19, 1993 before me, | Kight D C | | OF THU | |
| (DATE) | NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - LE, JANE DOE, NOTAR | AY PUBLICT | 6. 0 | |
| rsonally appeared WILLA | M V. hogo (NAME(S) OF SIGNED(S)) | | CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER(S) | |
| | | | CORPORATE | |
| Bersonally known to me - OR - D pr | | | | |
| to | roved to me on the basis of satisfactor be the person(s) whose name(s) pribed to the within instrument and ac |) is/are sub- i | ATTORNEY IN FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR | |
| to his | me that he/she/they executed t s/her/their authorized capacity(ies), | the same in (| OTHER: | |
| RCSAN D. CLAPK hit | s/her/their signature(s) on the ins erson(s), or the entity upon behalf (| strument the | IGNER IS REPRESENTING | |
| VESTERATION COMMITTOR VEHICLE | erson(s) acted, executed the instrum itness my hand and official seal. | | NGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OF ENTITY(ES)) D.T. SERVICE Tyce | |
| | Utrisa Dela | wh | | |
| (SEAL) | (SIGNATURE OF NOTARY) | | | |
| THIS CERTIFICATE Title or | Type of Document | carly the | 0 | |
| TO THE DOCUMENT Number | r of Pages Dat | te of Document _ | May 19, 1993 - | |
| | s) Other Than Named Above | | | |
| ORM 63240—ALL PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT WITH SIGNER CAPACITY | (HEPHESENTATK)N/FRIGERPRINT-Rev 12-92 | | C 1992 WELCOTTS FORMS | |
| TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA | MATH: ss. | - The Sec equality spaces and the second secon | n na na sina na Na sina na sina | |
| filed for record at request ofA.D., 1993 | Wm. Tropp | | the 8th day | |
| of A.D., 19 of | Deeds on Pa | age <u>32642</u> | \ | |
| EE \$30.00 Beturn: D.T. Service Co | Evely By | n Biehn Cou | nty Clerk | |
| Return: D.T. Service Co., 4615 Faircenter Pkwy #125 | ,Las Vegas,Nv. 89102 | - - | n and the second s | |
| | | | | |